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DW-0T310
1310nmOutdoor optical transmitter

Overview
DW-OT310 Outdoor optical transmitter, adopts the world famous brands of high linearity DFB laser,

built perfect pre distortion correction circuit, and a laser APC, ATC closed loop control circuit, the various
working parameters by the micro processing control, and by LCD screen to provide relevant working state
and fault information. The machine also utilizes a high performance waterproof cast aluminum alloy shell,
high reliability of switching power supply and advanced lightning protection system, machine provided with a
large power electronic system thermal cooler, to ensure that the equipment can work stably for a long time in

the wild environment.

Features
¢ Use imported module.

¢ Selection of international famous brands of high performance DFB laser.

¢ Improve the reliability of the optical power output stabilizing circuit and laser heating refrigeration
stability control circuit.

¢ Suitable for field work, rain, lightning protection, convenient installation.

¢ High reliability of switch power supply, can be in the 110-254V, 60V alternating current AC or DC
48V work.
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Parameters
Performance Index
Working wavelength (nm) 1310nm+10 C Optional 1550nm)
Side mode suppression ratio (dB) >45 (SMSR)
Extinction ratio (dB) =20
Optic Port Noise equivalent intensity (dB/Hz) <-160
Output power (wm) 2-24
Reflection loss (dB) =55
Optical fiber connector FC/APC ( Optional SC/APC)
Working bandwidth (MHz) 47~862
Input level (dBuv) 78~82
RE Port Flatness (dB) <+0.75 (47~862MHz)
Reflection loss (dB) >16
Input impedance (Q) 75
Test channel PAL-D/60CH. NTSC/80CH
Radio detection (dB) 0+1
. CNR (dB) =52 (-1dBmReceive)
Link
CTB (dB) <-67
CSO (dB) <-62
Network management interface RJ45(SNMP), RS232 Or RS485
Power supply (V) Optional -48VDC (30~60VDC)
< . .
General Power waste (W) 50 (Single supply operation)
Information Working temperature (C) -5~65
Storage temperature (‘C) -40~85 (Automatic chassis temperature control)
Relative humidity (%) 5~95
Box size (mm) 318(W)X 244 D)X 127(H)
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